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TEAM

Coops team

Freak Show
KNIGHTS

Living on a Prayer
Mighty Bucks
naturally

Phillies

Rangers

Subliminal criminals

Sunday night Auction
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HIT
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

PITCH TOT
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
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Season Statistics

RBI SO SB AVG
.00000
.00000
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K ERA WHIP
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
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